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1978-79 BASKETBALL RESULTS

TOWA def. Simpson College
William Penn def. TOWA

William Wood College Tournament
IOWA def. Missouri Southern
IOWA def. Western Illinois
Willima Woods def. IOWA

IOWA def. Northern Iowa

IOWA def. Wisconsin

IOWA def. Iowa State

IOWA def. Central College

Drake def. IOWA

IOWA def. Nebraska/Omaha

IOWA def. Minnesota

Central Missouri State def. IOWA
Kansas St. def. IOWA

IOWA defeated Northeast Missouri St.

IOWA def. Illinois State
Illinois def. IOWA

Mt. Mercy College def. IOWA
IOWA def. Northern Iowa
Drake def. IOWA

Minnesota def. IOWA

IOWA def. St. Ambrose College

Big Ten Championship
IOWA def. Michigan
Minnesota def. IOWA

IOWA def. Iowa State
IOWA def. Northwest Missouri St.
IOWA def. GrandView

TATAW State Championship
IOWA def. Iowa State -y
Drake def. IOWA A

101-75
81-72

89-84
75-66
64-58

106-61
75-68
87-70
76-70

94 8480
63-61
91-82
72-62
93-80
62-50
82-71
60-53
71-66
90-55
96-63
90-79
82-59

79-70
86—-64

81-70
71-63
72-69

68-67
101-71



