1978-79 BASKETBALL RESULTS

	School 18-11	
November 15	IOWA def. Simpson College	101-75
November 17	William Penn def. IOWA	81-72
November 24-25	William Wood College Tournament IOWA def. Missouri Southern IOWA def. Western Illinois Willima Woods def. IOWA	89-84 75-66 64-58
November 27	IOWA def. Northern Iowa	106-61
December 2	IOWA def. Wisconsin	75-68
December 4	IOWA def. Iowa State	87-70
December 8	IOWA def. Central College	76-70
December 12	Drake def. IOWA	9484-80
December 15	IOWA def. Nebraska/Omaha	63-61
December 23	IOWA def. Minnesota	91-82
January 5	Central Missouri State def. IOWA	72-62
January 8	Kansas St. def. IOWA	93-80
January 9	IOWA defeated Northeast Missouri St.	62-50
January 19	IOWA def. Illinois State	82-71
January 20	Illinois def. IOWA	60-53
January 23	Mt. Mercy College def. IOWA	71-66
January 26	IOWA def. Northern Iowa	90-55
January 30	Drake def. IOWA	96-63
February 3	Minnesota def. IOWA	90-79
February 6	IOWA def. St. Ambrose College	82-59
February 8-10	Big Ten Championship IOWA def. Michigan Minnesota def. IOWA	79-70 86-64
February 14	IOWA def. Iowa State	81-70
February 17	IOWA def. Northwest Missouri St.	71-63
February 19	IOWA def. GrandView	72-69
February 22-24	IAIAW State Championship IOWA def. Iowa State Drake def. IOWA	68-67
	Diane del. 10mi	101_71